Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SBR30A45CTB - DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 15A TO263
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
SBR30A45CTBSBR30A45CTB

 Polarity: See Below
 Weight: 1.6  grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 4)
Part Number Qualification Case Packaging
SBR30A45CTB Commercial TO263 50 pieces/tube
SBR30A45CTB-G Commercial TO263 50 pieces/tube
SBR30A45CTB-13 Commercial TO263 800/Tape & Reel
SBR30A45CTB-13-G Commercial TO263 800/Tape & Reel
SBR30A45CTBQ-13 Automotive TO263 800/Tape & Reel
Notes:  1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
     and Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and